IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY



Apply to be a member of the Student Activities Board (SAB)

The SAB is a group of students who work together to plan campus events at Idaho State University. Positions available are Bengal Pride Programmer, Entertainment Programmer, Family Events Programmer, and SAB Director. A monthly stipend of \$440 is paid to SAB Programmers and \$660 to the SAB Director.

Expectations of Student Activities Board Programmers:

- Applications must be full-time students, carrying a minimum of 12 credit hours.
- Applicants must have and maintain a minimum 2.0 cumulative GPA throughout the selection process and the length of commitment.
- Must be able to complete 8 office hours per week.
- Must attend all SAB planning meetings.
- Must attend all SAB events.
- Student must be able to commit to being a full-time member of the SAB for the entire school year, August 2024-May 2025.
- Must be available this summer in Pocatello.
- Applications are due March 15, 2024 by 5:00pm.

Applicants for the Student Activities Board Director will have an interview and a 10 minute presentation addressing:

What student involvement means to you and goals for the upcoming Student Activities Board.

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT ACTIVITIES BOARD COMMITTEE APPLICATION FOR 2024-2025

DATE:					
NAME (PRINT):		CLASS:			
LOCAL ADDRESS:					
PHONE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:				
MAJOR:	MINOR:	GPA:			
BENGAL ID #:					
By signing this form, I authorize the Student Activities Board to access my academic record in order to verify my eligibility. I also acknowledge that I have read and understand the Student Activities Board expectations for this position and must carry a minimum of 12 credits per semester. Signature: Date:					
POSITION APPLYING FOR: (Indicate up to 3 positions you are interested in. Rank them 1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd .)					
SAB Director	Entertainment	Programmer			
Bengal Pride Programmer	Family Events	Programmer			
Event Assistant					
Position Descriptions					
		ing weekly meetings, ensuring SAB guidelines event planning process, supervising the SAB			
Bengal Pride Programmer: Response Homecoming activities, Spring Fest		ol spirit through planning tailgate parties, ts.			
Entertainment Programmer: Resp and other performers/artists.	oonsible for programming s	smaller concerts, comedians, Bingo, speakers			

Family Events Programmer: Responsible for programming a wide assortment of family friendly events for non-traditional students and their children.

Event Assistant: Responsible for assisting the Student Activities Board with setup, takedown and facilitating events on the ISU Campus.

Please answer the following questions:

1.	Are you available to work 15 hours per week - including some nights and weekends?	Yes _	_No
2.	Will you be enrolled at ISU for both Fall 2024 and Spring 2025 semesters?	Yes _	_No
3.	Will you have another job or commitments that will demand your time?	Yes _	_ No
4.	Will you be available during the months of May-August to begin programming for the Fall semester?	Yes _	_ No

Answer the following questions thoroughly. Use an additional page if necessary.

1. Why are you interested in joining the Student Activities Board?

2. What type of experience do you have in event planning and programming?

3. What experience do you have with budgeting and money management?

4. What type of involvement have you had on campus in the past?

Applications are DUE by March 15 at 5:00 pm. Applications are to be submitted to the Student Leadership & Engagement Center, located on the first floor of the Pond Student Union Room 112.